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September 2, 2024 Monday 
All Day Labor Day 

September 3, 2024 Tuesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM Staff Meeting 

September 4, 2024 Wednesday 
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM Budget & Finance Leadership Team 

September 5, 2024 Thursday 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM Moss Adams Audit Interview 

September 6, 2024 Friday 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

September 9, 2024 Monday 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

September 10, 2024 Tuesday 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Staff Meeting 

September 11, 2024 Wednesday 
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  City Council 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM Staff Meeting 

September 12, 2024 Thursday 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM FPDR Trustee Orientation 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM Garrett Benson HRBP 

September 13, 2024 Friday 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

September 16, 2024 Monday 
All Day Out of Office 
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September 17, 2024 Tuesday 
All Day  Out of Office 

 
September 18, 2024 Wednesday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
September 19, 2024 Thursday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
September 20, 2024 Friday 

All Day  Out of Office 
 
September 23, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Jonas Biery DCA 

 
September 24, 2024 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Out of Office 

 
September 25, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Managers Meeting 

 
September 26, 2024 Thursday 

8:30 AM - 10:45 AM  Peer City Panel: Natural Resource Service Delivery and One Water Models 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Garrett Benson HRBP 

 
September 27, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
September 30, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Garrett Benson HRBP 

 


